
LOT 2 BLOCK E SPRING HILLS S/D.

ORB 777-1128, POA TO BOBBIE 926-

ROSE WILLIAM F/ROSE BONNY L
138 SW HICKORY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-5S-15-00488-084

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36515.020 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/29/2016 DF 1.05 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

38,047
7,100
13,000
58,147
26,694
31,453

HX HB 25,000
6,453
58,147

0

58,147

1212/0024 3/24/2011 WD U I 40 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT BRAINARD

WILLIAM F & BONNY L

1188/1191 1/29/2010 WD Q I 01 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBIE CLARK

ROBERT BRAINARD

2026
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XFOB:1:1: GREAT LAKES M H

2012HX Base Yr

138 SW HICKORY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,636 96.9000 58.14 95,117 1971 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 35,721

UOP 400 25 100 2,326

1,936 1,636 38,047

BAS= W30 UOP= N10 W28 S22 E10 N12 E18$ W18 S32 E48 N32$.

BAS

3018

32

48

32

UOP
10

28

22

10

12

18

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 153.00 299.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


